
1 CLLEPIR

2 LLAEETT CREPI H4  24 24

3 ANEASOS ATTELLE 9G  70 94

4 OFRLPAE ASSONERA 5B  66 160

5 ILDLQOT PARAFE B2  38 198

6 UBOUSW[ QI 10F 27 225

7 OUUDUUD WeBS 8A  56 281

8 FEICIMS DODUS D1  18 299

9 ZNENROR DECISIF 1D  39 338

10 ENMENTU BRONZER C8  38 376

11 NIBMNTU MEZE 12A 32 408

12 INNSATU IMBU 8L  30 438

13 AGLRAEY SINUANT K1  78 516

14 JRVLIE[ EGAYA 15A 94 610

15 LAEOOUL JaNVIER 3I  48 658

16 HSOLOTU RALLE 14C 20 678

17 MOOLUTU HOST H12 39 717

18 HNEIOTU MUROL O1  21 738

19 NNOIRTU HUE 10J 32 770

20 OGXENVU TENIR N2  22 792

21 TDOGAVU EXON 10A 33 825

22 EDKO VOGUAT 13G 25 850

23 DO TEK L13 22 872

OH 12G 11 883
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